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KITCHEN
CREM Specials
Crem Aubergine Shakshuka £14.5 High Protein Acgai £10.95
Charcoal aubergine cooked in tomato sauce, Smoothie Bowl [VE]
basil, coriander, garlic, feta, 2 eggs and - a thick creamy blend of greek yogurt bananas,
sourdough slices to dip and soak all the good acai and berries topped with peanut butter
stuff chia seeds, fresh fruit and granola
Pancakes ,Stack of 3 [V] £13.5
House made light and fluffy pancakes, maple
h , fresh berries, ill
Syrip oroney, fresh berries, vantia Avocado Open Toast [VE] £10.95
mascarpone
Protein Toast £85 Smashec! avFJcado, onions, lemon juice, cumin,
feta semi dried tomatoes.
Sourdough, deep roast crunchy peanut Add 2 Fried Eggs for £3
butter, honey, banana Add Chorizo £4.5
Toasties
Leek and Onion Toastie [V] £10.95 Ham and Cheese Toastie £10.95
Artisan sourdough bread, leeks, onions, aged Artisan sourdough bread, ham, cheddar
cheddar mozzarella
Add Truffle crisps - £3
Tuna Melt Toastie £10.95
Artisan sourdough bread, tuna, house made
aioli, house pickled onions, cheddar,
mozzarella and herbs
Big Breakfast Your Way

Scrambled eggs on sourdough

Choose from the following make a big breakfast £7.5
Mushrooms £2 Cumberland Sausage £3
Avocado £3 Grilled Chicken Breast £6.5
Feta £2 Aged Truffle Cheddar £3.5
Bacon £3 Baked Beans £2
Smoked Salmon £4.5 Chorizo £4.5
Socuk [Halal] £3

Extras

Fresh Fruit bowl £6 Sourdough with Butter £4.5
2 Fried Eggs £3 Victoria Sponge Cake Slice £4
Leafy Citrus Salad £2.5 Truffle crisps £3

[V] Vegan
[VE] Vegetarian
[GF] Gluten Free

¥

4

Ask your server to make it Vegan or Gluten Free
* 12.5 % discretionary service charge will be added to every bill
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Espresso

Long Black / Americano

Cappuccino / Latte / Flat White / Mocha

Macchiato
Classic Frappuccino
Mocha Frappuccino

Iced Coffee

Coffee

Add Syrup: Vanilla / Caramel / Hazelnut

Add extra shot.

Add oat milk

Tea

Herbal Tea
Peppermint | Camomile |
Green Tea | Lemon & Ginger

Tea / Earl Grey

Fresh Mint Tea

Juices

Fresh Apple Juice
Fresh Orange Juice

Juice box

Mimosa
Prosecco | Fresh Orange Juice

Apericena - Prosecco

£3.70

£3.70
£3.95

£4.90

£4.90

£3.70

Booze

crem

KITCHEN

£3.40
£3.40
£3.90
£3.70
£4.50
£4.80

£4.20
+0.30

+£1.30
+£0.50

Hot Chocolate

Artisan Hot Chocolate £4.60

[Vegan option available]
Creamy, smooth and indulgent
chocolate blend with caramel notes

Kids Cadbury Hot chocolate £1.90

Milkshakes
Chocolate | Strawberry £5.65
| Vanillal Kinder Bueno |
Oreo | Flake
Ferrero Rocher £6.65

£9.85

175ml | 250ml
£8.25] £10.75

A fine Prosecco with notes of citrus, exotic fruit and white flowers

and a charming mousse

* 12.5 % discretionary service charge will be added to every bill



